
1 IEVKML[

2 OORMSUW KELVIn H4  54 54

3 RMFIOON WUS 10F 50 104

4 DDAFART KIMONO 4H  32 136

5 ERFLERT DADA 3K  23 159

6 LXEEROZ TREFILER 8D  62 221

7 PLERZUT ELOXEE F3  35 256

8 UEEORNT PLEUREZ 3A  56 312

9 RRAIOST ELUERONT B2  70 382

10 PAMAMID SORTIRA O3  81 463

11 PAUGUDS IMAM 5J  33 496

12 JINSA[E PAGUS 11C 29 525

13 EBAENNQ dJAINES N9  109 634

14 BQGAITT NENE O12 28 662

15 DBCEELU QUITTAT D2  28 690

16 DBCEEIN CLUB M11 34 724

17 CGDAAHS NIEBE A7  31 755

18 FEDHISV GACHASSE 15H 54 809

19 DOTEFUY HAVIES D10 26 835

20 FOTU DEYS 15A 42 877

FITOU 13C 18 895

Coup

vendredi 22 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


